

L.A.Misc No. – 04 of 2023
Present : - Priyabrata Datta.
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.-05 Dated.- 23.09.2024

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the O.P. as last chance.

Claimant files written objection duly supported by an Affidavit.

Copy is served. Let it be kept with the record.

O.P. (State) files hazira.

To 14.01.2025 for hearing of the misc case.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.