

L.A. Misc-04 of 2023

C.N.R No. WBEM01-003773-2023

**Present: Shri. Priyabrata Datta,
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.**

Order No. 08, dated 09.07.2025/10.07.2025

In view of resolution of the Local Bar Associations and employee of this Judgeship dated 08.07.2025, the case record is put up today for Order.

Fix 29.10.2025 for hearing of the Misc. case.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.